
Ø 210,00
∑ 1000,00

Ø 204,83
∑ 800,00

Ø 201,00
∑ 600,00

Klein David

Novák Radek

Kotrla Ondřej



pořadí hráč suma průměr max. min.
1 Klein David ∑ 1260 Ø 210,00 227 191
2 Kotrla Ondřej ∑ 1229 Ø 204,83 242 167
3 Novák Radek ∑ 1206 Ø 201,00 234 157
4 Matěj Zdeněk ∑ 1203 Ø 200,50 245 158
5 Kutač Vladimír ∑ 1202 Ø 200,33 245 180
6 Novák Josef ∑ 1171 Ø 195,17 225 151
7 Krejčí Jarmila ∑ 1161 Ø 185,50 213 157
8 Kudela Michal ∑ 1155 Ø 192,50 219 162
9 Hasník Vít ∑ 1141 Ø 190,17 219 171

10 Janošcová Kateřina ∑ 1086 Ø 173,00 260 149
11 Bucha Radovan ∑ 1083 Ø 180,50 213 158
12 Pazděra Jaroslav ∑ 1042 Ø 173,67 190 150
13 Nováková Ivana ∑ 1039 Ø 165,17 192 142
14 Indra Martin ∑ 1017 Ø 169,50 220 146
15 Krusberský Ladislav ∑ 1007 Ø 167,83 209 136
16 Poprocký Michal ∑ 992 Ø 165,33 222 133
17 Bojko Lubomír ∑ 978 Ø 163,00 197 131
18 Kudela Lukáš ∑ 972 Ø 162,00 176 148
19 Krečmer Drahomír ∑ 935 Ø 155,83 205 113
20 Adamec Petr ∑ 894 Ø 149,00 177 135
21 Krečmerová Monika ∑ 891 Ø 140,50 191 112
22 Lesniaková Milena ∑ 872 Ø 137,33 167 112
23 Kudelová Iveta ∑ 866 Ø 136,33 183 116
24 Bora František ∑ 804 Ø 134,00 163 90

výsledky umístění

 Jadran  10 
2. 3. 2024



pořadí suma průměr max. nához
4 Matěj Zdeněk 158 170 221 213 245 196 1203 200,50 245
6 Novák Josef 198 214 225 180 151 203 1171 195,17 225
1 Klein David 195 227 213 213 221 191 1260 210,00 227

21 Krečmerová Monika 120 127 165 112 128 191 891 140,50 191
10 Janošcová Kateřina 152 160 149 162 155 260 1086 173,00 260
22 Lesniaková Milena 151 115 146 167 133 112 872 137,33 167
13 Nováková Ivana 191 147 192 171 148 142 1039 165,17 192
19 Krečmer Drahomír 139 113 205 173 158 147 935 155,83 205
20 Adamec Petr 136 148 144 154 177 135 894 149,00 177
3 Novák Radek 234 185 181 157 215 234 1206 201,00 234

17 Bojko Lubomír 182 133 131 183 197 152 978 163,00 197
18 Kudela Lukáš 167 176 154 148 169 158 972 162,00 176
2 Kotrla Ondřej 213 167 222 183 202 242 1229 204,83 242

11 Bucha Radovan 175 178 213 188 158 171 1083 180,50 213
8 Kudela Michal 185 205 203 181 219 162 1155 192,50 219

12 Pazděra Jaroslav 180 190 165 184 173 150 1042 173,67 190
16 Poprocký Michal 133 182 180 140 135 222 992 165,33 222
7 Krejčí Jarmila 189 190 213 203 157 161 1161 185,50 213
9 Hasník Vít 179 171 202 197 219 173 1141 190,17 219

23 Kudelová Iveta 156 183 116 129 116 118 866 136,33 183
14 Indra Martin 220 172 148 183 148 146 1017 169,50 220
24 Bora František 163 135 140 162 90 114 804 134,00 163
5 Kutač Vladimír 181 180 204 190 202 245 1202 200,33 245

 Jadran  10  2. 3. 2024
10 10 10



15 Krusberský Ladislav 150 136 209 199 142 171 1007 167,83 209



min. nához
158
151
191
112
149
112
142
113
135
157
131
148
167
158
162
150
133
157
171
116
146
90

180



136


